
LOT 57 OAKS OF LAKE CITY PHS 2.

WD 1323-720, WD 1350-1456, WD 13

MOOR DAVID C/MOOR CHRISTINE M
1538 SW MANDIBA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

18-5S-17-09280-157

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18517.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

07/28/2025 TP 4.50 140,000 0 0 140,000

STANDARD
3

513,211
79,705

140,000
732,916
82,613

650,303
HX HB 51,411

598,892
732,916
41,700

748,641

1539/1235 5/02/2025 WD Q I 01 925,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAMRICK ANDREW

MOOR DAVID C

1465/2156 4/29/2022 WD Q V 01 130,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE ENTRUST INC

HAMRICK ANDREW

2026
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000047216 Swimming Pool and 89,100 05/11/2023

000045559 New Residential C 200,000 09/26/2022

2026HX Base Yr

1538 SW MANDIBA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,878 120.5710 135.04 523,685 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 3170

BAS 3,170 100 2024 3,170 419,515

FGR 901 55 2024 496 65,640

FOP 288 30 2024 86 11,381

FOP 420 30 2024 126 16,675

4,779 3,878 513,211

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=61,56] S15 E5 S16 E25 S28 E36 S8 S1 E13 N4
E12 N36 W19 N6 W42 N10 N12 W30 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=91,68] S10 E42 N10 W42 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=91,115] S8 E36 N8 W36 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=66,87] S35 E12 S2 E13 N1 N8 N28 W25 $
.

BAS
2024

15

5

16

25

28

36

8

13

4

12

36

19

6

42

10

12

30

FOP
2024

10

42

10

42

FOP
2024

8

36

8

36

FGR
2024

35

12
2

13

8

28

25

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,080.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,240

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2024 2023 97 34,765

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 50 40 2,000.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2026 2025 100 36,000

79,705

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 140,000.00 140,000.00 140,000


